Laajavuori Finland 19.-20.3.
Mar 18, 2011 (Fri) (A1111) (8094)

» FIS Freestyle Skidunier-Werld-Championships
E/1fS

Results Qualification Men

Head Judge: LANA ,Wendy

Chief of Comp: SAAMANEN,Jyrki
T.D.: AUBRUNNER,Peter

Chief of Scoring: SALMELA,Hannu
Judge 1(T&L): SUNDEQUIST,Ola
Judge 2(T&L): LEPPALUOTO,Arttu
Judge 3(T&L): YAKHEEV,Anatoly
Judge 4(Air): RONKAINEN,Johanna
Judge 5(Air): BUHLER,John

Europa Cup

Course: "Kilparinne" Vanha
Length: 198 m

Width: 11 m

Pitch: 23 deg

Pace: Male = 20.41, Female = 24.14
Head Judge
Chief of Scoring
T.D.

EC Moguls Run 1 Run Date: Mar 18, 2011 (Fri)
Male (By Score) Time: 7:33 pm
Laajavuori Finland 1  FIS Freestyle Ski Ju
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No‘ Bib Name FIS# GpRepJ.1J.2J.3 T&L J.4 3.5 Jumps DofD Airs Judge ‘Tlme Pts ‘ Run ‘
___\___ —_— ___\___ — —_— —_— \ — 1
1| 49 BENNA,Anthony 2407670 M FRA 4.4 4.3 4.2 12.92.02.1 Lg1.1205.01 17.91 20.755.80 2 3.71
2.22.2 7opA 1.240
2 58 MIETTUNEN,Ville 2526132 M FIN 3.8 4.4 4.1 12.32.42.3 bF 1.2405.65 17.95 20.825.752 3.70
‘ ‘ 2.22.1 70pB 1.280 ‘ ‘ ‘
3!/ 75 KEATING,Nicholas 2526814 M USA 4.0 4.4/4.0 12.42.22.1 bF 1.240 5.07 17.47 20.34 6.042 3.51
2.42.2 bL 1.050
4| 23 SERGEEV,Vitaly 2485011 M RUS 3.8 4.2 4.3 12.32.52.5 31.0504.82 17.12 20.16 6.14 3.26
2.22.0 bPp 1.050
5‘ 71 ZEMBA,Bryan 2526839 M USA 4.0 4.0 4\2 12.2 Jr.g 1.8 DbF 1.240 4.65 16.85 1?.72 6.40 ‘2 ‘ 3.25 ‘
2.32.2 bL 1.050
6|55 PENTTALA Jussi 2527360 M FIN 4.5 4.6 42 13.31.92.0 bF 1.2405.07 18.37 22.454.802 3.17
‘ ‘ 2.12.2 7opA 1.240 ‘ ‘
7 50 BEDOUET,Albert 2484881 M FRA 4.14.2 4.3 12.62.12.1 bPp 1.0504.61 17.21 21.025.642 2.85
‘ _ L 1.92.0 70A 1.240 L ‘ ‘
8!/ 11 SATHERBERG,Freder 2528118 M SWE 3.8 4.2 4.0 12.0 2.0 2.0 7opB 1.280 4.55 16.55 20.20 6.12 2 2.67
1.82.0 bPp 1.050
9‘ 54 PENTTALA,Olli 2528035 M FIN 3.6 4.2 3. $ 11.7 %.1 2.0 70GA 1.320 4.96 16.66 &1.29 5.4‘8 2 ‘ 2.14 ‘
2.12.2 bPp 1.050
10‘ 24 BYKATCMEV,Pavel 2484563 M RUS 3.6 3. F 4.0 11.4 2‘.3 2.2 bPp 1.050 4.58 15.98 2?.18 6.13‘ ‘ 22.11 ‘
1.82.0 LG1.170
11‘ 51 VANHALA Veli-Valt 2527654 M FIN 3.7 3.5 17 10.9 1‘.9 2.2 70pA 1.240 4.53 15.43 1‘9.28 6.67 ‘ 22.09 ‘
2018 31.050
12' 9 DEGRANDIS,Michael 2526826 M USA 4.0 3.7 3.7 11.42221 bF1.2405.01 16.41 21.23551 21.92
‘ L ‘2018 70pA 1.240 ‘ ‘
13165 LEMIEUX,Simon 2484962 M CAN 3.8 3.9 11.52.32.1 bF 1.2405.14 16.64 21.64 5.27 21.91
2.01.9 7opA 1.240
14‘ 42 WILLIS,Max 2527246 M GBR 3.5 4.0 3. # 11.2 2‘.4 2.2 bF1.2405.25 16.45 21.36 5.44 ‘ ‘ 21.89 ‘
2.32.3 bL 1.050
15‘ 61 KALLAS,Eemeli 2430174 M FIN 3.94.2 3. P 12.0 1‘.5 1.7 70pA 1.240 4.02 16.02 %0.73 5.8]{ ‘ 21.83 ‘
2.01.9 bPp 1.050
16‘ 22 MIKHAILOV,Maksim 2485233 M RUS 3.8 4. E4 1 12.0 1‘.6 1.6 100B 1.450 4.47 16.47 2‘1.65 5.27 21.74
2.02.1 bPp 1.050 (J ‘ ‘
17' 52 SALONEN,Jimi 2528237 M FIN 4.1 3.8 3. 11.8 2.0 2.0 70pA 1.240 4.47 16.27 21.435.4 21.67
1.91.9 bL 1.050
18‘ 67 CHUNLAUD,Kerrian 2527600 M CAN 3.6 3. £ 11.3 2‘.1 1.9 70pA 1.240 4.62 15.92 21.30 5.4 ‘ 21.39 ‘
2.12.0 bPp 1.050
19‘ 10 SVENSSON,Ricky 2526686 M SWE 3.6 3.# 3.9 11.2 2‘.2 2.0 70pB 1.280 5.09 16.29 42.16 4.9# ‘ 21.26 ‘
2.32.3 bPp 1.05
20‘ 14 TADE,Marco 2527554 M SUI 3.5 3.5 3.6‘ 10.62.22.1 bF 1.240 4.70 15.30 20.88 5.72 ‘ 21.02 ‘
2.01.9 bPp 1.050
21 57 MUSTONEN,Lassi 2528105 M FIN 3.6 3.5 3.8 10.91.81.8 70A 1.240 4.48 15.38 21.53 5.34 20.72
‘ 2.12.2 bL 1.050 ‘ ‘ ‘
22! 44 THEOCARIS,Sacha 2484879 M FRA 3.4 3.7 3.8 10.92.02.0 bPp 1.0504.11 15.01 20.94 5.68 20.69
818 Lg1.120
23‘ 68 BLANCHETTE,Hugo 2527921 M CAN 3.3 3‘.6 3.3 10.2 1‘ 81.9 70GB 1.360 4.61 14.81 $0.67 5.8# ‘ 20.65 ‘
2.02.0 bL 1.050
24‘ 29 WOO-HYUN,Cho 2484301 M KOR 3.3 3.# 3.4 10.2 2‘ 1.9 bF 1.240 4.68 14.88 20,96 5.67 ‘ ‘ 20.55 ‘
2.12.0 bPp 1.050
25‘ 32 MOISEYEV,Denis 2484308 M KAZ 4.0 3.5 ‘3.7 11.2 1‘ 31.2 70pA 1.240 3.96 15.16 21.57 5.3ﬂ ‘ 20.47 ‘
2.32.1 T 1.100
10.02.32.1 bF 1.240 4.71 14.71 20.97 5.67 20.38

26 17 SYCHEV,Danila 2527521 M RUS 3.2 3.4 IT.4

1.91.9 bl 1.050 [ |
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______ i —— = mm—m o mom b
27‘ 66 DUFRESNE, Jullen 2485345 M CAN 353.735 10.71819 70p€ 1240450 1520 22.104.0 ‘ 20.24 ‘
2321 bL 1.050
28‘ 26 FRETHEIM,Ole 2526313 M NOR 3.5 3.4 3.6 10.5 1‘.6 1.7 70pB 1.280 3.94 14.44 20.94 5.6 ‘ 20.12 ‘
1.71.8 bPp 1.050
29,18 SHIMBUEV,Sergey 2485005 M RUS 3.3 3.3 3.3 9.9201.9 bF 1.2404.45 14.35 20.915.70 20.05
‘ T 1.7 1.6 7opA 1.240 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
30 13 FIALLSTROM,Ludvig 2528117 M SWE 3.3 3.5 3.7 10.52.0 2.0 7opA 1.240 4.52 15.02 22.09 5.01 20.03
1.92.0 bL 1.050
31‘ 12 LAURITZ,Jens 2528116 M SWE 3.0 2.8 3‘.2 9.0 2.‘2 2.2 7opB 1.280 4.85 13.85 2$ 17 6.14‘ ‘ 19.99&
1.92.0 bPp 1.050
32‘ 33 KOLMAKOV,Pavel 2528846 M KAZ 3.3 3.# 3.8 10.8 2‘.1 1.9 bPp 1.050 4.13 14.93 2?.00 5.06‘ ‘ 19.99+‘1
2017 fT1.100
33|35 SCHWARZ,Marvin 2485172 M GER 3.3 3.3 3.4 10.02.22.0 bF 1.240 4.80 14.80 21.825.17 19.97
‘ T ‘ 2.12.1 bPp 1.050 ‘ ‘ ‘
34,60 KANNINEN,Topi 2528239 M FIN 3.4 3.2 3,6 10.21.7 1.7 70pA 1.240 4.09 14.29 zg .845.15 19.44
1.82.0 bL 1.050 ‘ ‘ ‘
35‘ 21 PASECHNIK,Alexey 2528186 M RUS 3.3 3.L 3.2 10.0 1‘ 8 1.8 L 1.0903.93 13.93 21.355.44 19.37
1619 bPG 1.130
36‘ 53 RINTAMAA,Eetu 2529362 M FIN 3.4 3.6 3‘.3 10.3 2‘ 11.9 70A 1.240 4.57 14.87 2$ 05 4.44‘ ‘ 19.31 ‘
2119 bL1.050
37‘ 20 PAVLENKO,Alexey 2527798 M RUS 3.3 3.? 3.2 9.52.32.3 31.0504.52 14.02 21. ?1 5.17 ‘ ‘ 19.19 ‘
1.6 1.6 70GA 1.320
38‘ 64 HALTMAR,Jonas 2484609 M CZE 3.3 3.3 ‘3.5 10.11.8 1.4 bPp 1.050 3.93 14.03 21.91 5.11‘ ‘ 19.14 ‘
2221 31.050
39 56 NIEMINEN,Joni 2529368 M FIN 3.2 3.1 3.4 9.71.61.7 bF 1.2403.72 13.42 21.27 5.49 18.91
‘ ‘ 1.6 1.6 bPp 1.050 ‘ ‘ ‘
40| 15 MARTINI, Tristano 2527552 M SUI 3.1 2.9 3.0 9.02.32.0 bT1.0504.21 13.21 20.99 5.65 18.86
1719 L1.090
41‘ 25 STABEKK,Joakim 2526981 M NOR 3.2 3.3‘ 35 10.0 2‘.1 1.9 31.0504.10 14.10 23.%6 4.26 ‘ ‘ 18.36 ‘
1917 Lg1.120
42‘ 30 SOKOLOV,Andrey 2484309 M KAZ 3.0 2.4% 3.1 8.52.0 1.9 70pA 1.240 4.56 13.06 2 925.11 ‘ 18.17 ‘
2.12.0 bPp 1.050
43,74 BINEK,Vojtech 2421153 M CZE 3.2 2.8 3. 9.02.01.8 bPp 1.050 3.54 12.54 21.37 5. 43 17.97
‘ E 1.31.2 7opA 1.240 1 ‘ ‘
44'39 GARBE,Julius 2527595 M GER 2.9 3.0 3. 9.11.41.8 70pA 1.240 3.92 13.02 22.25 4. 91 17.93
‘ 1.72.0 bPp 1.050 é ‘ ‘ ‘
45| 16 GASPARINI,Fabio 2527551 M SUI 3.0 2.5 2.9 8.42/019 31.0504.02 12.42 21.625.28 17.70
1.81.8 fT1.100
46‘ 40 BRAMBRINK,Manuel 2477510 M GER 3.1 2‘.9 3.3 9.3151.7 31.0503.45 12.75 22#2 4.58 ‘ ‘ 17.33 ‘
1.71.7 bL1.050
47‘ 41 BOPP,Frederik 2527590 M GER 3.0 3.2 33 951315 bF 1.2403.78 13.28 23.‘77 4.02 ‘ ‘ 17.30 ‘
1.92.0 bL 1.050
48,19 PETROV,Evgeny 2528189 M RUS 2.8 2.5 2.9 822020 31.0503.93 12.13 22.23 4.92 17.05
| | 817" bp1.050 iy A
49! 37 KAUFMANN,Pirmin 2528304 M GER 3.0 2.8 2.7 8.5201.8 Lg1.1203.96 12.46 23.08 4.43 16.89
‘ \ 1.81.7 bL 1.050 $ ‘ ‘ ‘
50| 63 HONZIG,Daniel 2526777 M CZE 3.1 3.2 3/1 9.41/71.4 31.0502.83 12.23 23.28 4.31 16.54
1.21.1 bPp 1.050
51‘ 27 FJOSE,Vegard 2526770 M NOR 2.4 2.7 %.5 761316 31.0503.04 10.64 23.')(0 4.06 ‘ ‘ 14.70 ‘
1.51.4 bPp 1.050
52|31 PETRUSSENKO,Vladi 2528847 M KAZ 2.1 2.6 2.8 751114 bT1.0502.55 10.05 25,26 3.14 13.19
‘ ‘ 1.01.0 70A 1.240 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
53,70 KAINZ,Daniel 2528328 M AUT 1.4 1.9 2. 5.31.51.7 bPp1.0503.27 8.57 24.70 3.47 12.04
‘ (L L151.4 fT 1.100 L ‘ ‘ ‘
54!34 CHSERBAKOV,lvan 2528848 M KAZ 0.1 0 5 bT1.0501.79 2.49 28.19 1.42 3.91
1.21.4 fT1.100
55‘ 36 LOTH,Arwed 2527596 M GER ‘ dnf ‘ dnf (none) ‘ ‘ ‘ dnf ‘
55‘ 38 GRASEMANN,Tim 2527019 M GER ‘ dnf ‘ dnf (none) ‘ ‘ ‘ dnf ‘
\ \ \ \ \ \ \
ale =20.41, Female = 24.14
Winfree 2011.03, FIS Rules, Rand=290 @ 1:32p(11-3-1 8), M, Elim
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